Daily Software Schedule

Software Booth (South Hall): S-64228

TIME

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

PRESENTATION

FIELD SERVICE MANAGEMENT

FieldMaster Logs - ELD & Compliance

Introducing Trimble PULSE - connecting your field service operation
ESTIMATING SOLUTIONS

WinEst Estimating: Knowledge Base Driven Estimating

PROJECT CONTROLS

Eliminate Silos with Project Controls in Design Context Using ProjectSight
DESIGN SOLUTIONS

3D Modeling with SketchUp

CIVIL SCHEDULE MANAGEMENT

TILOS Scheduling

CONSTRUCTION LOGISTICS

Maximizing ROI by Harnessing Technology to Enable Smarter Ready Mix and Aggregate Fleets

CIVIL CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS (TBC)
Business Center - HCE product overview

VisionLink for Project Monitoring

PROJECT TRACKING
Plan, Communicate and Learn: Introducing LeanSight
MONITORING SOLUTIONS

A monitoring installation lets you keep the site safe. Trimble 4D Control software manages
and analyzes the monitoring data and provides decision support.

ESTIMATING SOLUTIONS

Modelogix: Conceptual Estimating & Benchmarking

FIELD SERVICE MANAGEMENT

Taking a Stepped Approach to Automated Scheduling

VisionLink on AEMP Standard - Improving PM Workflow with Full Visibility
CIVIL ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION

End-to-End Cloud-Based UAS Workflow for Construction Sites
PROJECT CONTROLS

Drawings and Team Conversations: Collaborative Problem Solving with ProjectSight

PRESENTER

Brandon Kim
Andrea Bach

Dale Anderson

Marcel Broekmaat

Steve Griffin

Lorne Duncan

Jeff Van Grootel
Jeff Aurigemma
Curtiss Dorr
Adam Gardner
Brandon Thomas

Scott Bridges

Stephen Benko

Marcel Broekmaat

Christian Breuer

Steve Watt

Andrea Bach
Brandon Kim

Jim Greenberg
Rory San Miguel

Marcel Broekmaat
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LENGTH MINS

15 min
15 min

15 min

30 min

15 min

30 Mins

30 Mins

15 min

15 min

30 Mins

15 min

15 min

15 min
15 min

30 Mins

15 min
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