Daily Software Schedule Software Booth (South Hall): **S-64228**

фф-

TIME	PRESENTATION	PRESENTER	LENGTH MINS
10:00am	FIELD SERVICE MANAGEMENT		
	FieldMaster Logs - ELD & Compliance	Brandon Kim	15 min
	Introducing Trimble PULSE - connecting your field service operation	Andrea Bach	15 min
10:30am	ESTIMATING SOLUTIONS		
	WinEst Estimating: Knowledge Base Driven Estimating	Dale Anderson	15 min
11:00am	PROJECT CONTROLS		
	Eliminate Silos with Project Controls in Design Context Using ProjectSight	Marcel Broekmaat	30 min
11:30am	DESIGN SOLUTIONS		
	3D Modeling with SketchUp	Steve Griffin	15 min
12:00pm	CIVIL SCHEDULE MANAGEMENT		
	TILOS Scheduling	Lorne Duncan	30 Mins
12:30pm	CONSTRUCTION LOGISTICS		
	Maximizing ROI by Harnessing Technology to Enable Smarter Ready Mix and Aggregate Fleets	Jeff Van Grootel Jeff Aurigemma Curtiss Dorr Adam Gardner Brandon Thomas	30 Mins
1:00pm	CIVIL CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS (TBC)		
	Business Center - HCE product overview	Scott Bridges	15 min
	VisionLink for Project Monitoring	Stephen Benko	15 min
1:30pm	PROJECT TRACKING		
	Plan, Communicate and Learn: Introducing LeanSight	Marcel Broekmaat	30 Mins
2:00pm	MONITORING SOLUTIONS		
	A monitoring installation lets you keep the site safe. Trimble 4D Control software manages and analyzes the monitoring data and provides decision support.	Christian Breuer	15 min
2:30pm	ESTIMATING SOLUTIONS		
	Modelogix: Conceptual Estimating & Benchmarking	Steve Watt	15 min
3:00pm	FIELD SERVICE MANAGEMENT		
	Taking a Stepped Approach to Automated Scheduling	Andrea Bach	15 min
	VisionLink on AEMP Standard - Improving PM Workflow with Full Visibility	Brandon Kim	15 min
3:30pm	CIVIL ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION		
	End-to-End Cloud-Based UAS Workflow for Construction Sites	Jim Greenberg Rory San Miguel	30 Mins
4:00pm	PROJECT CONTROLS		
	Drawings and Team Conversations: Collaborative Problem Solving with ProjectSight	Marcel Broekmaat	15 min

